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1 126 NEGRIER Alexy SPS Team Lh Racing Yamaha Pirelli 1:53.457 5 - - 11

2 6 BOUDIN Alexis SPS MC Zone Rouge Yamaha Michelin 1:54.074 4 0.617 0.617 10

3 4 CAILLOL Paul SPS Pôle Mécanique MC Kawasaki Pirelli 1:54.946 8 1.489 0.872 10

4 67 AMOURET Ludovic SPS Ass Police Sports Prevention Kawasaki Pirelli 1:55.191 9 1.734 0.245 12

5 93 QUINET Adrien SPS MC Trajectoire GP Kawasaki Pirelli 1:55.303 11 1.846 0.112 11

6 42 BEAUPERE Anatole SPS MC Angevin Kawasaki Pirelli 1:55.335 5 1.878 0.032 7

7 36 PONCET Diego SPS MC Annemasse Kawasaki Pirelli 1:55.578 3 2.121 0.243 6

8 192 PLAINDOUX Evann SPS MC Riding Sensation Kawasaki Pirelli 1:55.779 9 2.322 0.201 12

9 92 CAZARD Gabin SPS MC Riding Sensation Yamaha Pirelli 1:55.804 9 2.347 0.025 9

10 89 CHRETIENNOT Fergus SPS Challenger MC Riding Sensation KTM Pirelli 1:55.985 8 2.528 0.181 12

11 37 VIEILLARD Line SPS MCE St Pourcinois Yamaha Michelin 1:56.442 4 2.985 0.457 9

12 99 CHAIDRON Loris SPS MC de Lyon et du Rhone Yamaha Michelin 1:56.511 7 3.054 0.069 9

13 3 BOUDESSEUL Lucie SPS MC Riding Sensation Kawasaki Pirelli 1:56.579 7 3.122 0.068 9

14 83 CAMUS Louis SPS RM Creusotin Kawasaki Pirelli 1:56.812 12 3.355 0.233 12

15 98 SASSONE Lucas SPS Club Mecasport Yamaha Michelin 1:57.019 10 3.562 0.207 11

16 39 SIBILLE Baptiste SPS Goret Team Motorsport Yamaha Pirelli 1:57.022 9 3.565 0.003 11

17 2 DA CUNHA Florent SPS MC de Lyon et du Rhone Kawasaki Pirelli 1:57.160 9 3.703 0.138 9

18 64 LINXE Lucas SPS Challenger ASM Armagnac Bigorre Kawasaki Pirelli 1:57.364 9 3.907 0.204 12

19 125 PEDEMONTE Justine SPS Centaure Club de Nice Yamaha Pirelli 1:57.706 10 4.249 0.342 10

20 63 CAILLET Benjamin SPS MCE St Pourcinois Yamaha Michelin 1:58.270 10 4.813 0.564 11

21 82 GEISER Lohan SPS Challenger MC Circuit Jura Sud Yamaha Pirelli 1:59.160 4 5.703 0.890 11

22 88 PAOLI Baptiste SPS Aspi Racing Kawasaki Pirelli 1:59.337 12 5.880 0.177 12

23 13 DAHMANI Enzo SPS Challenger Track Normandy Team Kawasaki Dunlop 1:59.474 10 6.017 0.137 11

24 14 BABY Cyprien SPS Challenger MC Annemasse Yamaha Pirelli 1:59.520 4 6.063 0.046 11

25 7 CURTI Vincent SPS MC de la Croix du Dan Yamaha Pirelli 1:59.963 7 6.506 0.443 11

26 26 JOULIN Dorian SPS Challenger As Team Hippocamtus Yamaha Pirelli 1:59.993 8 6.536 0.030 11

27 27 PILLOUX Germain SPS St Chamond MS Yamaha Pirelli 2:00.129 11 6.672 0.136 11

28 66 DIEUDONNE Matheo SPS MC Epernay Yamaha Pirelli 2:00.440 4 6.983 0.311 10

29 5 CLEMENT Aymeric SPS Ass MC Macon Yamaha Pirelli 2:00.504 4 7.047 0.064 11

30 8 VAUTIER Gaetan SPS MC Nevers Nievre Kawasaki Pirelli 2:00.694 9 7.237 0.190 10

31 20 GALAIS Florian SPS Challenger MC Slider Endurance KTM Pirelli 2:01.324 6 7.867 0.630 7

32 12 KAZMIERSKI Camille SPS Challenger MC Riding Sensation Kawasaki Pirelli 2:01.580 7 8.123 0.256 10

33 25 PREVOST Axel SPS Challenger MC Riding Sensation Yamaha Michelin 2:01.988 8 8.531 0.408 11

34 21 MINISINI Giovanni SPS Challenger piste libre KTM Pirelli 2:02.080 10 8.623 0.092 11

35 28 PALHIER Evan SPS Challenger MC de Lyon et du Rhone Yamaha Pirelli 2:02.305 5 8.848 0.225 8

36 147 RIBET Gwendal SPS Challenger PMS 17 Kawasaki Pirelli 2:02.882 5 9.425 0.577 11

37 24 ROSSIGNOL Killian SPS MC Acceleration Kawasaki Pirelli 2:02.894 9 9.437 0.012 10

38 46 BRULEY Valentin SPS Challenger AM des Fins Yamaha Pirelli 2:02.925 5 9.468 0.031 10

39 45 SAUTEREAU Robin SPS Challenger As Team Hippocamtus Yamaha Pirelli 2:03.146 5 9.689 0.221 10

40 18 TAUVERON Theo SPS Challenger MC de Montlucon Yamaha Pirelli 2:03.807 4 10.350 0.661 10

41 29 HAUSS Loup SPS Kid Decouverte Moto Kawasaki Pirelli 2:04.717 9 11.260 0.910 11

42 346 BRIVA Lauryne SPS Challenger MC Circuit Jura Sud Yamaha Pirelli 2:04.787 9 11.330 0.070 10

43 96 LABARTHE Mathis SPS MC de Queven Kawasaki Pirelli - 0 - - 2

44 41 HOSSEY Robin SPS Moto team 95 Kawasaki Pirelli - 0 - - 0
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